AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT f. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE  OFPAGE

1 ! 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 AEQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.  |5. PROJECT NO. (i apphicable)
A104 See Block 18 DE-AC34-03RF01904.022 N/A
& ISSUECBY GODE | 7 ADMINISTERED BY (If athar than ltem 8) GODE
L.S. Depariment of Energy DOE/RFFQO
Rocky Flats Field Office Contracts Management Division
10808 Highway 93, Unit A Attn: Charles A. Dan (303) 866-8485
Golden, CO B0403-8200 '
5. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., siréel, county, State and Z1P Code) oA, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NG
KAISER-HILL COMPANY, LLC _ 0
Rocky Flats Environmental Technology Site aB. DATED (SEL ITEM 11)
10808 Highway 93, Unit B
Goiden, CO 80403-8200 [ 7 [10A. MODIFICATION GF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
DE-AC34-00RF01904
- . —
CODE FACILITY CODE 108. DATED (SEE (TEM 13)
February 1, 2000

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TQ AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Dffers

D The above numbered soficitation is amerded as set forth in ftem. 14. The house and date specified for reneipt of D is extenged, D is not extended
Oifers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior f the hour and date specified in e salicitation or a3 amended, by one of tha following

methods: i

{a) By compieting items 8and 15 and returning coples of the amendment: {b) By acknowledging racaipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted; or {c} By setirate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the sclicitation and amendment rumbers. FAILURE OF YQUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TG BE
RECEWVED AT THE PLAGE DESIGNATED FOR THE REGEIFT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR
OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you dasire 1o change an offer already submitied, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided aach telegram or letter
makes relarenca to tha solicitation and 1nis amendrment, and is received prict to the opaning hour and data specified.

| 12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROFPRIATION DATA (if raquired)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

A THIS CHANGE GRUER 15 ISSUET PURSUANT 10 (Speciw.al..lthnrhﬂ THE CRANGES SET TQRTH IM ITEM 14 ARE MAGE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER HO. INTIEM 10A. )

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED 1Q RETLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as uhanges in paying ifice, appropriation dale, elc., SET FORTH IN
|TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43. 103(0).

T THIS SUPPLCMENT AL AGREEMENT 19 ENTERED INTQ PURSUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF- ) T

O, OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
Article B.3. Department of Energy Organization Act (PL95-91)

l
O
g

E. IMPORTANT: Conlractar El i3 not, ﬁ%s required to sign this document and return___ copias to the issuing officc.
T DESCRIBTION GF AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION (rganized by LICF silion headings. including solicitation/uunlract subject mater where 1easiin. )

1. The purpose of this modification is to allocate additional EW05, EW10, and CNO5 funding; realign EWO05 program
funding: and to report an IWOQ adjustment (FINPLAN #22 attached)

Funds Obligated to date: $2,405,649,787.21
Funds Obligated by this Modification: $-1.614,181.00
Funds Obligated since inception of Contract: $2,404,035,606.21

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referanced in ftem 9A or 104, as heretofara changed., remains unchanged and in full force and

T5A MAME AND TITLE GOF SKSNER (Typa o printh T6h. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAGTING OFFICER (Type or print)
Loopnard A. Aardine z

; Y Fo
Doty of delmnstokin 7
Yl

gltent.

n ot
156, 1O, DATE SIGNED 1§ ] ; r A 16C. DATE SIGN
Y33 1101 LN 4,
{ g O pers::pqrthunzudlosagn} - & S o "g‘-"' - Ay m 0;
G 4 oo
NSHN 754001 T80 BOYO 9TAMDARD FORM 30 (Arv. 10-83)

PREVIOUS EDITION 41105 Prascribed by GSA
UNUSABLE ! : FAR (48 CFR} 53243




FY03 KH (RF01904) FINPLAN #22 (September 30, 2003)

s

(2,315,881.00)

] ADS/TSK e i ERANGE
. i oNosio210 1 TSKRF 1 TF 18 16,700.00 | 5col?me‘r‘i’:ﬁE'}"‘I?qg’;c‘;‘};:g"qﬁff”pp““ othe RFETS
A EWO0S5K1A00 ADSRE TP : % (1,000,000.00): {Realignment of funds.
B EWO05K1B00 ADSRF TP i % (2.000.000.00); ;Realignment of funds.
c EWO5K1C00 ADSRF TP i % (2,967,717.00); iRealignment of funds.
D EW05SK1D00 ADSRF TP % 277.838.17 ; [Realignment of funds.
D EWO0SK1EQD ADSHF TP : % 250,000.00 i iRealignment of funds.
F EWOSK1FQ00 ADSRF TP i 5 5 §09,878.83 | {Realignment of funds.
H EW0sK1HOO ADSRF TP i % {544,000.00); ;Realignment of funds.
J EW0SK1.400 ADSRF TP % 374,000.00 § iRealignment of funds.
J EW05K1J00 ADSRF TP $ 425.000.00 ! iAdd funding.
Additional funding Tor continuing RFFO support and new
EW1000000 TSKRF TF 13 260,000.00 funding for the RgFO mailronmgoperation ggpport,
Subtotal $ 701,700.00

)
‘men;

arter installment and extend

Add funding for the FY04 first qu

$. period of performance to 9/30/04.
Subtotal S (2,315,861.00
Total Finplan 1B (1,614,181.00)

unds Availablity Certifichte




